
 
Order your Homecoming 2023 T-shirts now! 

Order Deadline: Friday, September 1st at 10 a.m.! 
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BACK 

 

 
The shirts will be gray with blue 
and white screen printing on the 
front and blue on the back.  The 
cost will be $18 per shirt.   
 

Sizes available in youth and adults are 
as follows: YS (5-6), YM (8-10), YL 
(10-12) and AS, AM, AL, AXL, 
A2XL, A3XL, A4XL, A5XL. 
There is an additional $1.00 cost for 
A2XL, $2.00 for A3XL, and $3.00 for 
A4XL. 
 

Bring the form and payment to any 
of the school offices by 10 a.m. on 
Friday, September 1st. 
 

Name: ____________________ 
 

Phone Number: _____________  
 

Email: ____________________ 
 

School: ___________________ 
 

Grade: ______

 

Size Cost Adt’l Cost Total Cost
 $18.00  
 $18.00  
 $18.00  
 $18.00  
 $18.00  
 $18.00  
 $18.00  
 Total Amount Due 

Checks can be made out to:  
HCV Booster Club 
PayPal or Venmo payments can be made at: 
paypal.me/HCVBOOSTERCLUB or scan 
one of the QR codes.  Please indicate HOCO 
t‐shirts and note or text Carissa Olsen at 
701‐430‐9588 with sizes and quantities. 


